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Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA

USAG #

Rank

Katelyn Foley179

099007 CSC
9.700 9.775 9.5759.475 38.525

1 2 2 1 1

1

Elena Rovito112

131966 Athletics Unlmtd

8.700 9.800 9.4509.525 37.475

14T 1 1 3T 2

2

Erica Matos102

162560 Airborne

9.375 9.525 9.1759.275 37.350

2 3 7 10 3T

3T

Shea Barker134

200199 Byers Roseville

9.150 9.450 9.4259.325 37.350

5 5T 6 5 3T

3T

Justine Chinn119

089787 Bay Aerials

9.025 9.450 9.4509.375 37.300

6T 5T 5 3T 5

5

Ashley Eastman215

174072 Gymfinity

8.900 9.475 9.3509.225 36.950

10 4 8 8 6

6

Jessica Gray188

164431 Diablo

8.700 9.275 9.5258.900 36.400

14T 9 11 2 7

7

Kimberly Hulse150

156719 CCGI

8.800 8.800 9.1009.400 36.100

11 10 3T 11 8

8

Taylor Harden229

064971 Gymweavers

9.025 9.400 9.2008.400 36.025

6T 7 16 9 9

9

Parisa Loftis168

162559 Champions

9.000 8.650 8.9509.400 36.000

8T 12 3T 13 10

10

Clair Hawkins135

131389 Byers Roseville

8.775 8.425 9.4009.200 35.800

12T 13 9 6 11

11

Marisa Wondolleck321

132363 Santa Rosa

9.200 9.300 8.5008.700 35.700

4 8 13 18 12

12

Sidney Lane198

188184 Extreme

9.325 8.125 9.3758.800 35.625

3 16 12 7 13

13

Brigette Bernhardt317

099403 Santa Cruz

9.000 8.775 9.0758.550 35.400

8T 11 15 12 14

14

Katie Migliazzo331

127517 Tumble Time

8.600 8.350 8.6509.050 34.650

16 14T 10 15 15

15

Kristin Schmidt356

166959 Santa Rosa

8.775 7.375 8.8008.650 33.600

12T 18 14 14 16

16

Melissa Llorence320

099022 Santa Rosa

8.325 8.100 8.5508.200 33.175

17 17 17 17 17

17
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Kristyn Carl261

172442 Miyagi

8.000 8.350 8.6007.050 32.000

18 14T 18 16 18

18
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Monica Furuta308

132454 San Mateo
9.625 9.825 9.7509.600 38.800

1 1 2 1 1

1

Courtney Nakashima176

102843 CSC

9.300 9.650 9.4009.775 38.125

5 2 1 6T 2

2

Kyra Rashid177

099012 CSC

9.575 9.550 9.4009.500 38.025

2 4 3T 6T 3

3

Kassandra Peguero193

172222 Elite

9.225 9.425 9.7259.450 37.825

7T 7 5 2 4

4

Danae Shemansky166

107973 Champions

9.425 9.575 9.3758.950 37.325

3 3 12 9 5

5

Randi Litz132

200209 Byers Roseville

9.400 9.300 9.4009.025 37.125

4 10 10T 6T 6

6

Mackenzie Ramans178

102850 CSC

9.175 9.525 9.0259.375 37.100

9T 5 6 13 7

7

Sydney Blakeley323

198720 Technique

9.175 8.950 9.4509.500 37.075

9T 12 3T 4 8

8

Brooke Osborn359

135836 Diablo

8.700 9.400 9.4759.200 36.775

13 8 9 3 9

9

Cassandra Quebral221

095336 GymStars Stockton

9.225 9.250 9.4258.750 36.650

7T 11 15 5 10

10

Yvonne DaCosta279

159209 Peninsula

9.150 9.475 8.9259.025 36.575

11 6 10T 14 11

11

Caitlin Stockwell118

132312 Bay Aerials

9.250 9.375 9.3258.525 36.475

6 9 17 10 12

12

Marissa Tipton133

126581 Byers Roseville

8.650 8.775 9.3009.300 36.025

14T 13 8 11 13

13

Kacey Johnson316

097401 Santa Cruz

8.800 8.700 9.0509.350 35.900

12 14 7 12 14

14

Logan Strode267

113907 Monterey

8.450 8.300 8.6258.825 34.200

17 16 13 16 15

15

Lauren Zubick303

138438 Rising Star

8.650 7.975 8.9008.200 33.725

14T 18 19 15 16

16

Marissa McCay293

160537 Redwood Coast

8.500 8.350 8.6008.100 33.550

16 15 20 17 17

17
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Madeleine Tucker350

164571 Madera

8.400 8.075 8.4258.550 33.450

18T 17 16 19 18

18

Dominica Seghezzi208

141419 Gold Country

8.400 7.950 8.1508.350 32.850

18T 19 18 20 19

19

Allana Ayala330

127519 Tumble Time

8.250 7.250 8.5258.800 32.825

20 20 14 18 20

20
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Jessie Hyde187

099989 Diablo

9.300 9.600 9.6759.475 38.050
4 1 3 1 1T

1T

Brigette Perreault306

164329 San Mateo

9.575 9.450 9.5259.500 38.050
2 3T 1T 2 1T

1T

Eileen Wu175

102848 CSC

9.525 9.175 9.4759.350 37.525

3 6 4 3 3

3

Chelsea Arnold101

106800 Airborne

9.100 9.550 9.3259.500 37.475

9 2 1T 6 4

4

Melissa Tarantino147

112777 Cal-Star

9.200 9.350 9.4259.000 36.975

6 5 7 5 5

5

Marina Koch307

093822 San Mateo
9.700 8.950 9.2008.400 36.250

1 7 15 8T 6

6

Nicole Corkill291

165878 Pozsar's

9.125 8.600 9.1759.275 36.175

8 9 5 10 7

7

Nicole Lapointe236

165424 Head Over Heels

8.825 8.925 9.1008.950 35.800

15 8 8 13T 8

8

Jessie Hammett220

061588 GymStars Stockton

9.000 9.450 8.7258.550 35.725

10T 3T 11T 17 9

9

Victoria Gonzalez164

142680 Champion

9.275 8.325 9.4508.550 35.600

5 15T 11T 4 10

10

Nicole Schulz278

128179 Peninsula

8.950 8.550 9.2758.600 35.375

12 10T 10 7 11

11

Kendal Nielsen260

141435 Miyagi

9.175 8.400 9.1258.550 35.250

7 14 11T 11T 12

12

Cassie Kline334

124891 Twisters

8.900 8.325 9.1258.700 35.050

13T 15T 9 11T 13

13

Samantha Beck257

139109 MEGA

8.900 7.750 9.2009.100 34.950

13T 17 6 8T 14

14

Allie Lombardi302

091396 Rising Star

8.700 8.550 9.1008.450 34.800

16 10T 14 13T 15

15

Alicia Sontag300

114863 Redwood Empire

9.000 8.525 8.8258.375 34.725

10T 13 16 16 16

16

Rebecca Hao333

085906 Twisters

8.625 8.550 8.8757.600 33.650

17 10T 17 15 17

17


